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Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Meeting Date: 10/22/2025
GRPU: Bill List

Vendor

American Eagle Security Systems Incorporated
Carquest Auto Parts

Central McGowan

City of Grand Rapids

Dakota Supply Group

Davis Petroleum

Duncan Company

Fastenal Company

Figgins Truck & Trailer Repair Incorporated
Flow Measurement and Controls

Gopher State One Call

Grainger

High Standards LLC

Innovative Office Solutions

Itasca County Treasurer

Jamar Company

Johnson Killen & Seiler PA

Lanyk Electric Incorporated

McMaster Carr

MN Department of Labor & Industry

MN Municipal Utilities Association

MN Power

Novaspect Incorporated

Railroad Management Co III Incorporated
Rapid Crane & Rigging LLC

Rapid Garage Door

RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated
Sandstrom's Incorporated

SHI

Stuart C Irby Company

TNT Aggregates LLC

Vessco Incorporated

Vestis

Viking Electric Supply Incorporated
Xerox Corporation

Ziegler Incorporated
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Vendor Name

American Eagle Security Systems Incorporated
Carquest Auto Parts

Central McGowan

City of Grand Rapids

Dakota Supply Group

Davis Petroleum

Duncan Company

Fastenal Company

Figgins Truck & Trailer Repair Incorporated
Flow Measurement and Controls

Gopher State One Call

Grainger

High Standards LLC

Innovative Office Solutions

Itasca County Treasurer

Jamar Company

Johnson Killen & Seiler PA

Lanyk Electric Incorporated

McMaster Carr

MN Department of Labor & Industry

MN Municipal Utilities Association

MN Power

Novaspect Incorporated

Railroad Management Co III Incorporated
Rapid Crane & Rigging LLC

Rapid Garage Door

RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated
Sandstrom's Incorporated

SHI

Stuart C Irby Company

TNT Aggregates LLC

Vessco Incorporated

Vestis

Viking Electric Supply Incorporated
Xerox Corporation

Ziegler Incorporated

Payment Amount
700.00
345.32
652.35
680.29

30,591.87
3,356.01
1,451.69

494.47
2,432.99
1,112.00
315.90
3,327.26
2,184.00
578.00
654.67
4,266.19
422.30
975.00
2,079.65
25.00
50.00
3,197.34

14,746.57
1,288.67
2,200.00

179.00
1,394.20
582.72

16,147.44
1,453.21
8,734.00
2,521.04

711.99
1,330.91
27.23
23,620.03
134,829.31



