## Grand Rapids Public Utilities Meeting Date: 10/22/2025 GRPU: Bill List

PUC Meeting Identifier	Vendor	Vendor Name	Payment Amount
Commission Meeting	American Eagle Security Systems Incorporated	American Eagle Security Systems Incorporated	700.00
Commission Meeting	Carquest Auto Parts	Carquest Auto Parts	345.32
Commission Meeting	Central McGowan	Central McGowan	652.35
Commission Meeting	City of Grand Rapids	City of Grand Rapids	680.29
Commission Meeting	Dakota Supply Group	Dakota Supply Group	30,591.87
Commission Meeting	Davis Petroleum	Davis Petroleum	3,356.01
Commission Meeting	Duncan Company	Duncan Company	1,451.69
Commission Meeting	Fastenal Company	Fastenal Company	494.47
Commission Meeting	Figgins Truck & Trailer Repair Incorporated	Figgins Truck & Trailer Repair Incorporated	2,432.99
Commission Meeting	Flow Measurement and Controls	Flow Measurement and Controls	1,112.00
Commission Meeting	Gopher State One Call	Gopher State One Call	315.90
Commission Meeting	Grainger	Grainger	3,327.26
Commission Meeting	High Standards LLC	High Standards LLC	2,184.00
Commission Meeting	Innovative Office Solutions	Innovative Office Solutions	578.00
Commission Meeting	Itasca County Treasurer	Itasca County Treasurer	654.67
Commission Meeting	Jamar Company	Jamar Company	4,266.19
Commission Meeting	Johnson Killen & Seiler PA	Johnson Killen & Seiler PA	422.30
Commission Meeting	Lanyk Electric Incorporated	Lanyk Electric Incorporated	975.00
Commission Meeting	McMaster Carr	McMaster Carr	2,079.65
Commission Meeting	MN Department of Labor & Industry	MN Department of Labor & Industry	25.00
Commission Meeting	MN Municipal Utilities Association	MN Municipal Utilities Association	50.00
Commission Meeting	MN Power	MN Power	3,197.34
Commission Meeting	Novaspect Incorporated	Novaspect Incorporated	14,746.57
Commission Meeting	Railroad Management Co III Incorporated	Railroad Management Co III Incorporated	1,288.67
Commission Meeting	Rapid Crane & Rigging LLC	Rapid Crane & Rigging LLC	2,200.00
Commission Meeting	Rapid Garage Door	Rapid Garage Door	179.00
Commission Meeting	RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated	RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated	1,394.20
Commission Meeting	Sandstrom's Incorporated	Sandstrom's Incorporated	582.72
Commission Meeting	SHI	SHI	16,147.44
Commission Meeting	Stuart C Irby Company	Stuart C Irby Company	1,453.21
Commission Meeting	TNT Aggregates LLC	TNT Aggregates LLC	8,734.00
Commission Meeting	Vessco Incorporated	Vessco Incorporated	2,521.04
Commission Meeting	Vestis	Vestis	711.99
Commission Meeting	Viking Electric Supply Incorporated	Viking Electric Supply Incorporated	1,330.91
Commission Meeting	Xerox Corporation	Xerox Corporation	27.23
Commission Meeting	Ziegler Incorporated	Ziegler Incorporated	23,620.03
Total			134,829.31